Individual Best Times (All Time)

Shaun Goodall - (392892) - Hull Water Polo Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
26.96 26.20
1:00.68 59.30
34.89 34.30
SC Time Converted

to LC
27.03 27.80
59.41 1:00.80
2:25.51 2:27.90
38.73 39.50
1:29.59 1:31.00
3:10.46 3:13.20
33.80 34.40
32.61 33.20
1:12.88 1:14.00
2:49.29 2:51.30
1:17.12 1:17.10

LC WA
Pts

466
460

307

SC WA
Pts

414
429
318
267
234
251
266
311
291
242
260

Date

15/03/14
14/12/13
17/03/12

Date

02/12/12
11/10/14
11/05/14
15/11/14
10/03/13
08/09/13
10/11/12
06/07/14
19/10/14
13/07/14
10/11/12

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

South Hunsley Club Championships
Scarborough & District Championships
South Hunsley SC Club Championships
Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs
Scarborough & District League Champs

Hull & District Club Championships

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
South Hunsley Club Championships

Scarborough & District League Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
South Hunsley
Hull

South Hunsley
Ennerdale
Scarborough
Beverley

Hull

South Hunsley

Scarborough

Licence

CC4069
NE31002
CC2043

License

NER228
NE14602
NE4418
NE14546
NE3264
NE3411
NE2745
NE4301
NE4300
NE4418
NE2745
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