Individual Best Times (All Time)

Shaun Goodall - (392892) - Hull Water Polo Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.96	26.20	466	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	CC4069	1
100 Freestyle	1:00.68	59.30	460	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	NE31002	3
50 Backstroke	34.89	34.30	307	17/03/12	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	CC2043	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.03	27.80	414	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	NER228	2
100 Freestyle	59.41	1:00.80	429	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	NE14602	2
200 Freestyle	2:25.51	2:27.90	318	11/05/14	South Hunsley Club Championships	South Hunsley	NE4418	4
50 Breaststroke	38.73	39.50	267	15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	NE14546	3
100 Breaststroke	1:29.59	1:31.00	234	10/03/13	South Hunsley SC Club Championships	South Hunsley	NE3264	4
200 Breaststroke	3:10.46	3:13.20	251	08/09/13	Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs	Ennerdale	NE3411	4
50 Butterfly	33.80	34.40	266	10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	NE2745	3
50 Backstroke	32.61	33.20	311	06/07/14	Hull & District Club Championships	Beverley	NE4301	4
100 Backstroke	1:12.88	1:14.00	291	19/10/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	NE4300	4
200 Backstroke	2:49.29	2:51.30	242	13/07/14	South Hunsley Club Championships	South Hunsley	NE4418	4
100 Individual Medley	1:17.12	1:17.10	260	10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	NE2745	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS